Western Athletic Conference
Water Polo Divisional Schedule 2021

North Division   								South Division
Beyer 		  								Central Valley
Grace Davis	  								Ceres
Lathrop	  									Johansen
Mountain House  								Los Banos
Patterson 									Pacheco

[bookmark: _Hlk62884138]
[bookmark: _Hlk62885615]Tuesday, April 20		
Beyer at Mountain House 
Grace Davis at Lathrop  
Los Banos at Pacheco
Johansen at Ceres	
Patterson - bye
 
Thursday, April 22		
Mountain House at Patterson
Lathrop at Beyer
Pacheco at Johansen 
Ceres at Los Banos
Grace Davis - bye 

Tuesday, April 27	
Patterson at Lathrop
Beyer at Grace Davis 
Johansen at Los Banos
Pacheco at Ceres
Mountain House - bye             	
	
Thursday, April 29			
Grace Davis at Patterson
Lathrop at Mountain House 
Pacheco at Los Banos
Ceres at Johansen
Beyer - bye

Tuesday, May 4		
Mountain House at Grace Davis  
Patterson at Beyer
Lathrop – bye
Ceres, Johansen, Los Banos, Pacheco – bye









Thursday, May 6
Mountain House at Beyer		
Lathrop at Grace Davis
Pacheco at Los Banos
Ceres at Johansen	
Patterson - bye

Tuesday, May 11
Patterson at Mountain House 
Beyer at Lathrop
Johansen at Pacheco 
Los Banos at Ceres
Grace Davis - bye 

Thursday, May 13
Patterson at Lathrop
Beyer at Grace Davis 
Los Banos at Johansen
Ceres at Pacheco
Mountain House - bye

Tuesday, May 18
Patterson at Grace Davis
Mountain House at Lathrop
Ceres at Los Banos
Pacheco at Johansen 
Beyer - bye

Thursday, May 20
Grace Davis at Mountain House
Beyer at Patterson 
Lathrop - bye
Ceres, Johansen, Los Banos, Pacheco – bye

Tuesday, May 25
North vs. South Championship
(if possible)


Start Times: 3:30 Varsity Girls, 4:30 Varsity Boys, 5:30 JV Girls, 6:15 JV Boys
(If a school does not field a level, game times move up to the earlier time slot)
		Approved 2/25/2021
